Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Long life snap-ins, 105℃
TXKSeries
・Endurance with ripple current : 8,000 to 12,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range : 400 to 450Vdc, Capacitance range : 190 to 1,100µF
・Ideal for communication base station power supplies, industrial equipment inverters,
solar power generation applications, etc.
・Non solvent resistant type

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
400
220 25.4×30 0.20 1.34 ETXK401VSN221MQ30S
450
190 25.4×30 0.20 1.25 ETXK451VSN191MQ30S
280 25.4×35 0.20 1.58 ETXK401VSN281MQ35S 240 25.4×35 0.20 1.46 ETXK451VSN241MQ35S
330 25.4×40 0.20 1.75 ETXK401VSN331MQ40S 280 25.4×40 0.20 1.61 ETXK451VSN281MQ40S
350 30×30 0.20 1.68 ETXK401VSN351MR30S 300 30×30 0.20 1.55 ETXK451VSN301MR30S
380 25.4×45 0.20 1.92 ETXK401VSN381MQ45S 330 25.4×45 0.20 1.79 ETXK451VSN331MQ45S
430 25.4×50 0.20 2.07 ETXK401VSN431MQ50S 370 25.4×50 0.20 1.92 ETXK451VSN371MQ50S
430 30×35 0.20 1.90 ETXK401VSN431MR35S 370 30×35 0.20 1.77 ETXK451VSN371MR35S
450 35×30 0.20 1.83 ETXK401VSN451MA30S 390 35×30 0.20 1.70 ETXK451VSN391MA30S
490 25.4×55 0.20 2.27 ETXK401VSN491MQ55S 420 25.4×55 0.20 2.10 ETXK451VSN421MQ55S
510 30×40 0.20 2.13 ETXK401VSN511MR40S 430 30×40 0.20 1.96 ETXK451VSN431MR40S
530 25.4×60 0.20 2.41 ETXK401VSN531MQ60S 450 25.4×60 0.20 2.22 ETXK451VSN451MQ60S
560 35×35 0.20 2.07 ETXK401VSN561MA35S 480 35×35 0.20 1.92 ETXK451VSN481MA35S
590 30×45 0.20 2.35 ETXK401VSN591MR45S 500 30×45 0.20 2.17 ETXK451VSN501MR45S
670 30×50 0.20 2.55 ETXK401VSN671MR50S 570 30×50 0.20 2.35 ETXK451VSN571MR50S
670 35×40 0.20 2.35 ETXK401VSN671MA40S 570 35×40 0.20 2.17 ETXK451VSN571MA40S
750 30×55 0.20 2.75 ETXK401VSN751MR55S 640 30×55 0.20 2.54 ETXK451VSN641MR55S
780 35×45 0.20 2.60 ETXK401VSN781MA45S 670 35×45 0.20 2.41 ETXK451VSN671MA45S
810 30×60 0.20 2.91 ETXK401VSN811MR60S 700 30×60 0.20 2.71 ETXK451VSN701MR60S
890 35×50 0.20 2.83 ETXK401VSN891MA50S 760 35×50 0.20 2.62 ETXK451VSN761MA50S
990 35×55 0.20 3.04 ETXK401VSN991MA55S 850 35×55 0.20 2.82 ETXK451VSN851MA55S
1,100 35×60 0.20 3.27 ETXK401VSN112MA60S 950 35×60 0.20 3.04 ETXK451VSN951MA60S
420
210 25.4×30 0.20 1.31 ETXK421VSN211MQ30S
260 25.4×35 0.20 1.52 ETXK421VSN261MQ35S
310 25.4×40 0.20 1.70 ETXK421VSN311MQ40S
320 30×30 0.20 1.60 ETXK421VSN321MR30S
360 25.4×45 0.20 1.87 ETXK421VSN361MQ45S
400 25.4×50 0.20 2.00 ETXK421VSN401MQ50S
400 30×35 0.20 1.84 ETXK421VSN401MR35S
420 35×30 0.20 1.77 ETXK421VSN421MA30S
450 25.4×55 0.20 2.18 ETXK421VSN451MQ55S
470 30×40 0.20 2.05 ETXK421VSN471MR40S
490 25.4×60 0.20 2.32 ETXK421VSN491MQ60S
520 35×35 0.20 2.00 ETXK421VSN521MA35S
550 30×45 0.20 2.27 ETXK421VSN551MR45S
620 30×50 0.20 2.45 ETXK421VSN621MR50S
620 35×40 0.20 2.26 ETXK421VSN621MA40S
700 30×55 0.20 2.66 ETXK421VSN701MR55S
720 35×45 0.20 2.49 ETXK421VSN721MA45S
750 30×60 0.20 2.80 ETXK421VSN751MR60S
820 35×50 0.20 2.72 ETXK421VSN821MA50S
930 35×55 0.20 2.95 ETXK421VSN931MA55S
1,030 35×60 0.20 3.16 ETXK421VSN1A2MA60S
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
400 to 450Vdc 0.74 1.00 1.13 1.21 1.27 1.37